o 74//@/’3

good food & fine wine

Apéritifs

Sherry fino, medium'! 5cl € 6,00

Martini weifs & rot! 5cl € 6,00

Campari Orange ! 5d € 7,00

Campari Soda ! 5cl € 6,00 .

Aperol Sprizz 51 0,1251 € 5,00 SOft d1"l1’lk S
0251 € 7,50

Crodino ! (non-alcoholic) 0,1251 € 5,00 Gerolsteiner sparkling

Sparkling wine

Riesling sparkling wine 0,11

extra dry

0,751

-Winzergenossenschaft Weinbiet -

Spritzer

Wine spritzer !

Draught beer

Bitburger Pils aG

Mayer’s Keller beer 2

Franziskaner

wheat beer aW. aG

Ko6nig Ludwig
non-alcoholic

wheat beer @W: aG

0,251
0,51

031

G 031

051

051

or still water

Pepsi 12
Mirinda 7
€ 5% Seven Up 8
€40,00 Spezi 127
Pepsi zero 12348
Apple, maracuja,
orange juice ’
€ 4,50 Currant nectrar?
€ 6,90
Juice spritzer 7
White grape juice ’
€ 390
€ 3,90 White grape juice
spritzer 7
€ 590
€ 590

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions

with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices

0,251
0,751

031
041

031
031

031
041

0,251

0,251
0,51

)

M

™M

3,60
6,90

4,50
5,50

4,90
4,90

4,50
5,50

4,90

4,50
6,90



o 74%/’3 >

good food & fine wine
Fine soups

Goulash soup !¢
,Fladle”, strip of pancake, soup & aW.¢ &1
Liver dumpling soup & 2W.c&j

beef consommé with bone marrow dumplings & 2W.< 8]

Delicate starters

»~Rahmhandkdis’” spicy sour milk cheese,
with stoneoven baked bread W% s

Tartar on stoneoven baked bread aW.aR ¢ g

A half dozen vineyard snails
gratinated with a garlic butter &

,Bratwurstfiillsel” raw bratwurst meat
with stoneoven baked bread ¢2W.aR ¢ & i

Stuffed pig’s stomach carpaccio

with white balsamic vinegar, olive oil, radish
and chive &7 2W,aR i

Fiir die Kids

french fries with ketchup ?
»Spatzle” with mushroom cream sauce 3 6% ¢
One homemade ,, bratwurst” with puree 3 & aW ¢ 8 hMu i

A small breaded ,,Schnitzel” with french fries 2W:

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions
with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices

€ 8,50

€7,90

€7,90

€7,90

€ 10,90

€ 14,50

€11,90

€12,50

€12,50

€ 5,50

€ 9,90

€ 10,90

€ 13,50



T >

good food & fine wine

Salads

We serve our salads optionally

with a herb cream dressing °or a sherry vinegar vinaigrette. 7'

Mixed salad

Salad ,Parisian” with chicken breast fillet and curry cream &

Salad ,,du Chef” with cheese, ham and egg 7% 8

Salad ,,Schwabenland"
with grilled pasta squares and fried mushrooms W-<1

Keller’s specialties

Calf liver , Berliner Art” with steamed onions, sliced apple
and mushed potatoes G aW.f 8 hMu.ij

-our classic -

Sour Kidneys with Spatzle * & 2V ci

€ 7,50

€17,50

€ 16,50

€19,50

€22,90

Cordon Bleu of pork stuffed with ham and cheese,
with fried potatoes 78 aW.< 8

Breaded ,,Schnitzel” of pork with fried potatoes aW-

Breaded Pangasius fillet with lukewarm potato salad
and tartar sauce 1 %aW.cd s ij

Well-seasond seared tatar (250 gr.) with fried potatoes
or lukewarm potato salad & 2aW.< 1]

Portion tatar (250 gr.) to dress yourself

with stoneoven baked bread 2W:aR ¢

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions
with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices

€ 21,90

€ 16,50

€ 18,90

€ 28,90

€ 28,90



o 74%/’3

good food & fine wine

Solid meals

Cold roast beef with tartar sauce and fried potatoes <&
Sausage salad with garden radish, chive and fried potatoes 787
Beef salad with fried potatoes i

Norwegian smoked salmon with a dill mustard sauce
and hash browns 4

Aspic ,Palatine style” with vinaigrette and fried potatoes 787

Boiled fillet of beef with horseradish sauce with cowberries
and boiled potatoes ¢ &

Sour marinated beef with ,Spatzle” 36 aW.c1

"Pilzer Flaschknepp" — boiled meatballs - tn a horseradish sauce
with cowberries and boiled potatoes &2 <&

Two liver dumplings on sauerkraut and puree 3 &2 aW. ¢ f, g hMu,i,]
One pair of ,bratwurst” on sauerkraut and puree 3 &2W. ¢ g i hMu

Pfilzer Saumagen
Stuffed pig’s stomach ,Palatine style” with potato salad !¢ a1

€ 23,90

€ 16,50

€ 18,90

€ 20,90

€ 16,50

€22,90

€ 23,90

€17,50

€ 16,50

€16,50

€ 16,50

Winegrower’s plate, stuffed pig’s stomach, liver dumpling & bratwurst,

with sauerkraut and puree 3 &2 aW. f g hMuij

Cheese ,Spitzle” with mixed salad ®W. <8

€ 21,90

€16,50

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions

with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices



o 74%/’3 >

good food & fine wine

Carnal delights

Breaded Schnitzel ,Waldmeister”
with cream of mushrooms and ,,Spatzle” 36 aW. ¢ &1

Schnitzel ,Kurpfalz” fried with mustard, with stewed onions
and fried potatoes? 6 ¢ aW.fi,j

Sirloin Steak with braised onions in gravy with fried potatoes ¢ 78261
Rumpsteaks:

,Forstmeister” with fried mushrooms and fried potatoes

,Pfilzer Art” with steamed onions and fried potatoes 2 aW.f 1]
»Gusto” with herb butter and fried potatoes &

»Malabar” in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns 3¢ aW.&1

Filetsteaks:
»Madagaskar” in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns % ¢ W&
»Gaucho” with herb butter and fried potatoes &

»Pariser Art” roasted in kibbled black pepper
with herb butter and fried potatoes &

Ox skewer with herb butter and french fries 8
Chicken breast fillet , Feinschmecker”

with cream of mushrooms and , Spatzle & aW.c &1

Our meat dishes have 250 grams of gross weight

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions
with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices

€ 20,50

€ 20,90

€ 27,50

€ 31,90

€ 31,90

€ 30,90

€ 32,90

€ 39,90

€ 38,90

€ 39,90

€ 30,90

€22,90



o 74%/’3

good food & fine wine

Sweet temptations

Scoop of ice cream 3 &

vanilla, chocolate, hazelnut " and strawberry

cream %8

Kaiserschmarrn cut-up and sugared pancake

with raisins, with...aW.c8

... apple compott ’
... heated cinnamon plums %78

... a scoop of vanilla ice cream 3 #

Heated cinnamon plums

with vanilla ice cream and cream 37 8

Coupe Danemark

Vanilla ice cream
with hot chocolate sauce and cream %8

Heifde Liebe

Vanilla ice cream
with hot raspberries and cream %8

Amarenabecher

- ice cream: vanilla, chocolate, hazelnut -

with wild cherries in syrup and a lacing of amaretto 3 & !

€ 2,50

€ 1,50

€ 10,50
€11,50
€10,50

€10,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,90

€12,50

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions

with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices



T >

good food & fine wine

coffee & co.

Coffee 2 €3,10
Espresso 2 €3,10
Double espresso 2 €4,90
Cappuccino with cream % %8 €4,50
Tea

Black tea, peppermint, chamomile, fruits €3,90

Our digestors

Williams, Blackberry

Grandpa’s apricot - 40% -

- Ellmauer fruit distillery, Ellmau, Austria €6,00
Vieille Prune €7,00

- Distillerie Nusbaumer, Steige, France

Riesling Hefebrand
- Weingut Kriegshaduser, Neustadt-Diedesfeld, Germany € 5,50

Hazelnut M

- fine spirits distillery Back, Dudenhofen, Germany € 6,00
Ramazotti €6,00
Jubildaums Aquavit €6,00
Underberg € 6,00

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions
with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices



o 74//@/’3

good food & fine wine

1 =with dye

additives

(can affect activity and attention in children)

2 = with caffeine

3 = with sweeteners

4 = contains phenylalanine
5 = containing quinine

6 = with flavor enhancers
7 = with antioxidizing

8 = with preservatives

9 = with phosphate

a) gluten-containing cereal

W = wheat
R = rye
G = barley
H = oats
D = spelt

allergy trigger

b) crustaceans and cancer products

c) eggsand egg products

d) fish and fish products

e) peanuts and peanut products
f) soy and soy products

g) milk and milk products with lactose

h) peel fruits

M = almond
H = hazelnut
E = peanut
W = walnut
C = cashew
Mu = nutmeg

i) celery and celery products

j) mustard and mustard products

k) sesame and sesame products
1) sulfur dioxide and sulfite

m) lupins and lupin products

n) molluscs

|

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions

with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices



