



## Apéritifs

Sherry fino, medium <sup>1</sup>	5 cl	€	6,00				
Martini weiß & rot 1	5 cl	€	6,00				
Campari Orange <sup>1</sup>	5 cl	€	7,00				
Campari Soda <sup>1</sup>	5 cl	€	6,00	Coft duinte			
Aperol Sprizz 1, 5, 1	0,125 1	€	5,00	Soft drinks			
	0,251	€	7,50				
Crodino 1 (non-alcoholic)	0,125 l	€	5,00	Gerolsteiner sparkling or still water	0,25 1 0,75 1		-
Sparkling wine				D: 1.2			
, 0				Pepsi <sup>1,2</sup> Mirinda <sup>1,7</sup>			
Riesling sparkling wine	0,11	€	5,90	Seven Up 8	0,31	£	4,50
extra dry	0,751	€.	40,00	Spezi 1,2,7	0,31		5,50
-Winzergenossenschaft Weinbi	et -			Pepsi zero <sup>1, 2, 3, 4, 8</sup>	0,41	C	3,30
				1 CP31 ZC10			
Spritzer				Apple, maracuja,			
, -				orange juice <sup>7</sup>	0,31	€	4,90
Wine spritzer <sup>1</sup>	0,251	€	4,50	Currant nectrar <sup>7</sup>	0,31	€	4,90
1	0,51		6,90				
				Juice spritzer <sup>7</sup>	0,31	€	4,50
Draught beer					0,41	€	5,50
				TATI	0.05.1	•	4.00
Bitburger Pils <sup>aG</sup>	0,31	€	3,90	White grape juice <sup>7</sup>	0,25 1	€	4,90
Mayer's Keller beer <sup>aG</sup>	0,31	€	3,90	White grape juice	0,25 1	€	4.50
Franziskaner	-,-		-,-	spritzer <sup>7</sup>	0,51		6,90
wheat beer aW, aG	0,51	€	5,90	1	,		,
König Ludwig	0,01	·	0,70				
non-alcoholic							
wheat beer <sup>aW, aG</sup>	0,51	€	5,90				
	0,01	_					





# Fine soups

Goulash soup 1,6			
"Flädle", strip of pancake, soup 1, 6, aW, c, g, i, j			
Liver dumpling soup 1, 6, aW, c, g, i, j			
<b>beef consommé</b> with bone marrow dumplings <sup>1, 6, aW, c, g, i, j</sup>			
Delicate starters			
"Rahmhandkäs" spicy sour milk cheese, with stoneoven baked bread <sup>aW, aR, g</sup>	€ 10,90		
Tartar on stoneoven baked bread aW, aR, c, g	€ 14,50		
A half dozen <b>vineyard snails</b> gratinated with a garlic butter <sup>g n</sup>	€ 11,90		
"Bratwurstfüllsel" raw bratwurst meat with stoneoven baked bread <sup>6, aW, aR, c, g, i</sup>	€ 12,50		
<b>Stuffed pig's stomach carpaccio</b> with white balsamic vinegar, olive oil, radish and chive <sup>6,7, aW, aR, i</sup>			
Für die Kids			
<b>french fries</b> with ketchup <sup>3</sup>	€ 5,50		
"Spätzle" with mushroom cream sauce 3, 6, aW, c	€ 9,90		
One homemade "bratwurst" with puree <sup>3, 6, aW, c, g, hMu, i</sup>	€ 10,90		
A small breaded "Schnitzel" with french fries <sup>aW, c</sup>	€ 13,50		
Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions			

with a discount of € 3.00!





#### Salads

We serve our salads optionally with a **herb cream dressing** <sup>3</sup> or a **sherry vinegar vinaigrette**. <sup>7, j</sup>

Mixed salad	€ 7,50
Salad "Parisian" with chicken breast fillet and curry cream <sup>g</sup>	€ 17,50
Salad "du Chef" with cheese, ham and egg 7, 8, c, g	€ 16,50
Salad "Schwabenland" with grilled pasta squares and fried mushrooms <sup>aW, c, i</sup>	€ 19,50
Keller's specialties	
<b>Calf liver</b> "Berliner Art" with steamed onions, sliced apple and mushed potatoes <sup>aG, aW, f, g, hMu, i, j</sup>	€ 22,90
-our classic -	
Sour Kidneys with Spätzle 3,6, aW, c, i	€ 14,50
	€ 14,50 € 21,90
Sour Kidneys with Spätzle 3, 6, aW, c, i  Cordon Bleu of pork stuffed with ham and cheese,	
Sour Kidneys with Spätzle 3, 6, aW, c, i  Cordon Bleu of pork stuffed with ham and cheese, with fried potatoes 7, 8, aW, c, g	€ 21,90
Sour Kidneys with Spätzle <sup>3, 6, aW, c, i</sup> Cordon Bleu of pork stuffed with ham and cheese, with fried potatoes <sup>7, 8, aW, c, g</sup> Breaded "Schnitzel" of pork with fried potatoes <sup>aW, c</sup> Breaded Pangasius fillet with lukewarm potato salad	€ 21,90 € 16,50
Sour Kidneys with Spätzle 3, 6, aW, c, i  Cordon Bleu of pork stuffed with ham and cheese, with fried potatoes 7, 8, aW, c, g  Breaded "Schnitzel" of pork with fried potatoes aW, c  Breaded Pangasius fillet with lukewarm potato salad and tartar sauce 1, 6, aW, c, d, g, i, j  Well-seasond seared tatar (250 gr.) with fried potatoes	€ 21,90 € 16,50 € 18,90





### Solid meals

Cold <b>roast beef</b> with tartar sauce and fried potatoes <sup>c, g</sup>	€ 23,90
Sausage salad with garden radish, chive and fried potatoes 7,8,j	€ 16,50
<b>Beef salad</b> with fried potatoes <sup>j</sup>	€ 18,90
Norwegian <b>smoked salmon</b> with a dill mustard sauce and hash browns <sup>c, d, j</sup>	€ 20,90
<b>Aspic</b> "Palatine style" with vinaigrette and fried potatoes <sup>7, 8, j</sup>	€ 16,50
<b>Boiled fillet of beef</b> with horseradish sauce with cowberries and boiled potatoes <sup>3, 6, g</sup>	€ 22,90
Sour marinated beef with "Spätzle" 3, 6, aW, c, i	€ 23,90
"Pälzer Fläschknepp" – boiled meatballs - tn a horseradish sauce with cowberries and boiled potatoes <sup>3, 6, a, c, g</sup>	€ 17,50
Two <b>liver dumplings</b> on sauerkraut and puree <sup>3, 6, aG, aW, c, f, g, hMu, i, j</sup>	€ 16,50
One pair of "bratwurst" on sauerkraut and puree 3, 6, aW, c, g, i, hMu	€ 16,50
Pfälzer <b>Saumagen Stuffed pig's stomach</b> "Palatine style" with potato salad <sup>1, 6, aW, i, j</sup>	€ 16,50
<b>Winegrower's plate,</b> stuffed pig's stomach, liver dumpling & bratwurst, with sauerkraut and puree $^{3, 6, aG, aW, f, g, hMu, i, j}$	€ 21,90
Cheese "Spätzle" with mixed salad aW, c, g	€ 16,50





## Carnal delights

Breaded Schnitzel <b>"Waldmeister"</b> with cream of mushrooms and "Spätzle" <sup>3,6, aW, c, g, i</sup>	€ 20,50
Schnitzel "Kurpfalz" fried with mustard, with stewed onions and fried potatoes 3, 6, aG, aW, f, i, j	€ 20,90
<b>Sirloin Steak</b> with braised onions in gravy with fried potatoes <sup>6,7,8,aG,i,j</sup>	€ 27,50
Rumpsteaks:	
"Forstmeister" with fried mushrooms and fried potatoes	€ 31,90
"Pfälzer Art" with steamed onions and fried potatoes <sup>aG, aW, f, i, j</sup>	€ 31,90
"Gusto" with herb butter and fried potatoes <sup>g</sup>	€ 30,90
"Malabar" in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns 3, 6, aW, g, i	€ 32,90
Filetsteaks:	
"Madagaskar" in a racy green pepper sauce with hash browns 3, 6, aW, g, i	€ 39,90
"Gaucho" with herb butter and fried potatoes <sup>g</sup>	€ 38,90
"Pariser Art" roasted in kibbled black pepper with herb butter and fried potatoes <sup>g</sup>	€ 39,90
Ox skewer with herb butter and french fries <sup>g</sup>	€ 30,90
Chicken breast fillet <b>"Feinschmecker"</b> with cream of mushrooms and "Spätzle <sup>3, 6, aW, c, g, i</sup>	€ 22,90

Our meat dishes have 250 grams of gross weight

Most of our dishes can also be ordered in small portions with a discount of € 3.00!

All prices are inclusive prices





### Sweet temptations

<b>Scoop of ice cream</b> <sup>3, g</sup> vanilla, chocolate, hazelnut https://doi.org/10.1001/10.10	€ 2,50
cream <sup>3, g</sup>	€ 1,50
<b>Kaiserschmarrn</b> cut-up and sugared pancake with raisins, with <sup>aW, c, g</sup>	
apple compott <sup>7</sup>	€ 10,50
heated cinnamon plums 3,7,g	€ 11,50
a scoop of vanilla ice cream 3, g	€ 10,50
Heated <b>cinnamon plums</b> with vanilla ice cream and cream <sup>3, 7, g</sup>	€ 10,50
Coupe Dänemark	
Vanilla ice cream with <b>hot chocolate sauce</b> and cream <sup>3, 8, g</sup>	€ 9,50
Heiße Liebe	
Vanilla ice cream with <b>hot raspberries</b> and cream <sup>3</sup> , <sup>g</sup>	€ 9,90
Amarenabecher	
- ice cream: vanilla, chocolate, hazelnut –	
with wild cherries in syrup and a lacing of amaretto $^{3,g,hH}$	€ 12,50





## coffee & co.

Coffee <sup>2</sup>	€ 3,10
Espresso <sup>2</sup>	€ 3,10
Double espresso <sup>2</sup>	€ 4,90
Cappuccino with cream <sup>2, 3, g</sup>	€ 4,50
Tea	
Black tea, peppermint, chamomile, fruits	€ 3,90

## Our digestors

8	
Williams, Blackberry Grandpa's apricot - 40% -	
- Ellmauer fruit distillery, Ellmau, Austria	€ 6,00
Vieille Prune - Distillerie Nusbaumer, Steige, France	€ 7,00
Riesling Hefebrand - Weingut Kriegshäuser, Neustadt-Diedesfeld, Germany	€ 5,50
Hazelnut https://doi.org/10.1016/10.10	€ 6,00
Ramazotti Jubiläums Aquavit Underberg	€ 6,00 € 6,00





#### additives

1 = with dye

(can affect activity and attention in children)

- 2 = with caffeine
- 3 = with sweeteners
- 4 = contains phenylalanine
- 5 = containing quinine
- 6 = with flavor enhancers
- 7 = with antioxidizing
- 8 = with preservatives
- 9 = with phosphate

#### allergy trigger

- a) gluten-containing cereal
  - W = wheat
  - R = rye
  - G = barley
  - H = oats
  - D = spelt
- b) crustaceans and cancer products
- c) eggs and egg products
- d) fish and fish products
- e) peanuts and peanut products
- f) soy and soy products
- g) milk and milk products with lactose
- h) peel fruits
  - M = almond
  - H = hazelnut
  - E = peanut
  - W = walnut
  - C = cashew
  - Mu = nutmeg
- i) celery and celery products
- j) mustard and mustard products
- k) sesame and sesame products
- l) sulfur dioxide and sulfite
- m) lupins and lupin products
- n) molluscs